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1 a Bernhard Marco 10.00
+ Jakob Marco 10.00

1 b Gasser Beat (2001) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Tim (2002) 10.00

1 c Grieder Nonda 10.00
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 10.00

1 d Hodel Dominik (2001) 10.00
+ Isch Peter 10.00

2 a Aebi Roger 9.75
+ Voggensperger Lars (2001) 9.75

2 b Galli Sandro (2001) 9.75
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 9.75

2 c Grossen John 9.75
+ Gerber Christoph 9.75

2 d Hurni Adrian 9.75
+ Stäger Janis 9.75

2 e Jenny Urs 9.75
+ Burri Ueli 9.75

2 f Mathys Simon ** 9.75
+ Schenk Patrick *** 9.75

2 g Odermatt Adrian (2001) * 9.75
+ Walther Patrick * 9.75

2 h Röthlisberger Florian 9.75
+ Wenger Ruedi 9.75

2 i Rüegsegger Ueli 9.75
+ Blatter Remo (2000) 9.75

2 j Siegrist Lukas 9.75
+ Jakob Lukas (2001) 9.75

2 k Staub Severin (2002) 9.75
+ Fischer Markus (2000) 9.75

2 l Steffen Gustav * 9.75
+ Weyermann Michael * 9.75

2 m Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Simon 9.75

2 n Studer Stefan ** 9.75
+ Weyermann Florian * 9.75

2 o Wicki Nicolas 9.75
+ Wyss Sandro 9.75

3 a De Fusco Dario 9.00
- Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 9.00

3 b Hutter Christoph 9.00
- Schmid Silvan (2002) 9.00

3 c Jäggi Lukas * 9.00
- Steffen Konrad * 9.00

3 d Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 9.00
- De Fusco Dario 9.00

3 e Schütz Hansueli 9.00
- Stoll Lukas 9.00

3 f Steffen Konrad * 9.00
- Jäggi Lukas * 9.00

3 g Stoll Lukas 9.00
- Schütz Hansueli 9.00

3 h Tschumi Lukas (2001) 9.00
- Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.00

4 a Blaser Jan * 8.75
- Hofstetter Christian * 8.75

4 b Dobler Florian 8.75
- Müller Nicolas 8.75

4 c Gäggeler Adrian * 8.75
- Kropf Thomas * 8.75

4 d Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.75
- Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.75

4 e Grossmann Matthias 8.75
- Zingg Michael 8.75

4 f Henzer Andreas ** 8.75
- Sempach Matthias *** 8.75

4 g Hofstetter Christian * 8.75
- Blaser Jan * 8.75

4 h Kropf Thomas * 8.75
- Gäggeler Adrian * 8.75

4 i Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75
- Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.75

4 j Müller Nicolas 8.75
- Dobler Florian 8.75

4 k Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.75
- Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75

4 l Schenk Adrian * 8.75
- Siegenthaler Tobias * 8.75

4 m Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.75
- Hutter Christoph 8.75

4 n Sempach Matthias *** 8.75
- Henzer Andreas ** 8.75

4 o Siegenthaler Tobias * 8.75
- Schenk Adrian * 8.75

4 p Wittwer Josias * 8.75
- Zangger Dominik * 8.75

4 q Zangger Dominik * 8.75
- Wittwer Josias * 8.75

4 r Zingg Michael 8.75
- Grossmann Matthias 8.75

4 s Röthlisberger Simon 8.75
o Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 8.75

4 t Schenk Patrick *** 8.75
o Mathys Simon ** 8.75

5 a Blatter Remo (2000) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Ueli 8.50

5 b Burri Ueli 8.50
o Jenny Urs 8.50

5 c Fischer Markus (2000) 8.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

5 d Gerber Christoph 8.50
o Grossen John 8.50

5 e Isch Peter 8.50
o Hodel Dominik (2001) 8.50

5 f Jakob Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Siegrist Lukas 8.50

5 g Jakob Marco 8.50
o Bernhard Marco 8.50

5 h Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50
o Grieder Nonda 8.50

5 i Stäger Janis 8.50
o Hurni Adrian 8.50

5 j Voggensperger Lars (2001) 8.50
o Aebi Roger 8.50

5 k Walther Patrick * 8.50
o Odermatt Adrian (2001) * 8.50

5 l Wenger Ruedi 8.50
o Röthlisberger Florian 8.50

5 m Weyermann Florian * 8.50
o Studer Stefan ** 8.50

5 n Weyermann Michael * 8.50
o Steffen Gustav * 8.50

5 o Wicki Cédric 8.50
o Grossen John 8.50

5 p Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50

5 q Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50
o Gasser Beat (2001) 8.50

5 r Wyss Sandro 8.50
o Wicki Nicolas 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


